ALBRIGHT,
KRISTIE
ANDERSON

BADONE,
LAURIE
CURRENS

BAKER,
STEPHEN
MICHAEL

BAKER,
STEPHEN
MICHAEL

BRUNTY,
DANIEL
DEWEY

ALBRIGHT,
KRISTIE
ANDERSON

BADONE,
LAURIE
CURRENS

BAKER,
STEPHEN
MICHAEL

BAKER,
STEPHEN
MICHAEL

BRUNTY,
DANIEL
DEWEY

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number Refund Descriptior
Owner n #

1104 DEWITT
SMITH RD

BADONE,
RONALD
JOHN

373 THE
PARKS DR

562 WINDY
RIDGE RD

562 WINDY
RIDGE RD

126
PERSIMMON
HILL RD

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27517

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27517

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

0048376557

0053970505

0024425351

0056100488

0028815127

HAY5725

HBZ1127

CHF8935

XZD3540

ZWA9736

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

AUTHORIZED 174669478 Refund Generated dl
to proration on Bill

#0048376557-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 173905434 Refund Generated dl
to proration on Bill

#0053970505-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174681312 Refund Generated dl
to proration on Bill

#0024425351-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174681314 Refund Generated dl
to proration on Bill

#0056100488-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 173632630 Refund Generated dl
to proration on Bill

#0028815127-2021

2021-0000-00

Page 1 of 31




e Vehicle Sold 10/24/2022

e Vehicle 10/12/2022

Totalled

e Vehicle Sold 10/25/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/25/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/06/2022

Refund Create Authorization
Reason Date Date

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending

10/24/2022
8:31:19 AM

10/24/2022
2:37:58 PM

10/25/2022
7:36:32 AM

10/25/2022
7:40:34 AM

10/6/2022
9:44:07 AM
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North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending
Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM
Change

($24.59) ($1.22) ($25.81)

04 Tax ($3.33) ($0.17) ($3.50)
Refund $29.31

00 Tax ($130.63) $0.00 ($130.63)
06 Tax ($24.85) $0.00 ($24.85)
Refund $155.48

00 Tax ($64.46) $0.00 ($64.46)
07 Tax ($10.47) $0.00 ($10.47)
Refund $74.93

00 Tax ($54.04) $0.00 ($54.04)
07 Tax ($8.78) $0.00 ($8.78)
Refund $62.82

00 Tax ($18.23) $0.00 ($18.23)
07 Tax ($2.96) $0.00 ($2.96)
Refund $21.19
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Payee Name

BRUNTY,
DANIEL
DEWEY

CATALDO,
KRISTIN
MARIE

COHEN,
ADIEL

CONWAY,
COLEEN

COUCH,
ALISHA JO

Primary Owner

BRUNTY,
DANIEL
DEWEY

CATALDO,
KRISTIN
MARIE

COHEN,
ADIEL

CONWAY,
COLEEN

COUCH,
ALISHA JO

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Address 1

126
PERSIMMON
HILL RD

179 LAKES
EDGE LN

131 COURT
STUNIT 1

330 W I ST
APT 20

494 MANNS
CHAPEL RD

Address 2

Address 3
PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

EXETER, NH
03833

ENCINITAS,
CA 92024

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

Refund Type

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Bill #

0039993773

0046040043

0067620845

0059825584

0047736246

Plate Number

JKR1912

TDK2098

KBK8717

TDF2490

ZXR5953

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Transactio
n#

AUTHORIZED 173632628 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill
#0039993773-2021

2021-0000-00

Status Refund Descriptior

AUTHORIZED 173632512 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill
#0046040043-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174758250 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill
#0067620845-2022

2022-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 173632498 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0059825584-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174757922 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0047736246-2021

2021-0000-00
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Refund
Reason

e Vehicle Sold 10/06/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/06/2022

e Reg. Outof 10/26/2022
state

e Reg. Out of 10/06/2022
state

e Vehicle Sold 10/26/2022

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending

Authorization
Date

10/6/2022
9:42:20 AM

10/6/2022
8:26:16 AM

11/1/2022
11:54:01 AM

10/24/2022
2:37:58 PM

10/26/2022
8:12:03 AM
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North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending
Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM
Tax Jurisdiction | Levy Type | Change Interest Total Change
Change
00 Tax ($26.61) $0.00 ($26.61)
07 Tax ($4.32) $0.00 ($4.32)
Refund $30.93
00 Tax ($15.78) $0.00 ($15.78)
07 Tax ($2.56) $0.00 ($2.56)
Refund $18.34
00 Tax ($216.16) $0.00 ($216.16)
07 Tax ($38.35) $0.00 ($38.35)
Refund $254.51
00 Tax ($125.74) $0.00 ($125.74)
06 Tax ($23.92) $0.00 ($23.92)
Refund $149.66
00 Tax ($55.78) $0.00 ($55.78)
07 Tax ($9.06) $0.00 ($9.06)
Refund $64.84
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Payee Name

DUFF,
MALCOLM
DEAN

FLAHERTY,
ROBERT
SHAW

HAGAN,
GARY
ALEXANDER

HAYES,
JAMES RAY

HENNIS,
ANITA HIATT

Primary Owner| Secondary

Owner

DUFF,
MALCOLM
DEAN

FLAHERTY,
ROBERT
SHAW

HAGAN,
GARY
ALEXANDER

HAGAN, MIMI
LYNN

HAYES,
JAMES RAY

HENNIS,
ANITA HIATT

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Address 1

180
FEARRINGTO
N POST

751
CURRITUCK
DR

10004
HAMMOCK
BND

388 AUTUMN
CHASE

1222 GREAT
RIDGE PKWY

Address 2

Address 3
PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

RALEIGH, NC
27609

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27517

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27516

Refund Type

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Bill #

0057720380

0054740746

0051682124

0050010640

0052659202

Plate Number

RBE1775

PJR6706

U102H

PDM9059

ADB2922

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Transactio
n#

AUTHORIZED 174757912 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0057720380-2022

2022-0000-00

Status Refund Descriptior

AUTHORIZED 173905622 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill
#0054740746-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174171694 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0051682124-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174758316 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0050010640-2022

2022-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 173844466 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0052659202-2021

2021-0000-00
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Refund
Reason

e Vehicle Sold 10/26/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/12/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/18/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/26/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/11/2022

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending

Authorization
Date

10/26/2022
7:09:57 AM

10/12/2022
4:52:55 PM

10/24/2022
2:37:58 PM

10/26/2022
1:40:37 PM

10/11/2022
10:56:13 AM
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North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending
Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM
Tax Jurisdiction | Levy Type | Change Interest Total Change
Change
00 Tax ($31.32) $0.00 ($31.32)
07 Tax ($5.56) $0.00 ($5.56)
Refund $36.88
00 Tax ($74.97) $0.00 ($74.97)
07 Tax ($12.17) $0.00 ($12.17)
Refund $87.14
00 Tax ($266.59) ($13.33) ($279.92)
07 Tax ($43.29) ($2.16) ($45.45)
Refund $325.37
00 Tax ($30.59) $0.00 ($30.59)
06 Tax ($5.82) $0.00 ($5.82)
Refund $36.41
00 Tax ($38.00) $0.00 ($38.00)
07 Tax ($6.17) $0.00 ($6.17)
Refund $44.17
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Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Payee Name |Primary Owner| Secondary Address 1
Owner
HILTON, HILTON, HILTON, 25 GRACE
JESHUA JESHUA TANJA SUITT AVE
ABROHIM ABROHIM
HORTON, HORTON, 7297 NC
WANDA GAIL WANDA GAIL HIGHWAY 751
KAPUR, KAPUR, 28 TALL
JEANETTE JEANETTE TIMBERS TRL
ESTHER ESTHER
LEVITT, LEVITT, LEVITT, 74003
BRANDT JESSICA BRANDT HARVEY
EDWARD DAWN EDWARD
LICHTENSTEI LICHTENSTEI 309
N, MICHAEL N, MICHAEL BECKINGHAM
LOOP

Address 2

Address 3
CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27517

DURHAM, NC
27713

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27517

CARY, NC
27519

Refund Type

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Bill #

0060650304

0064299947

0067803442

0060570792

0062653432

Plate Number

PDR7533

DMR1346

EEE6G365

FJC4083

JETER2

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Status Transactio| Refund Descriptior|
n #

AUTHORIZED 174171642 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0060650304-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 173487424 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0064299947-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174758424 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0067803442-2022

2022-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174026738 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0060570792-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 260754750 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0062653432-2021

2021-0000-00
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Refund
Reason
e Vehicle Sold
e Vehicle Sold
e Vehicle
Totalled
e Vehicle
Totalled
e Tag
Surrender

10/18/2022

10/04/2022

10/26/2022

10/14/2022

10/10/2022

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending

Authorization
Date

10/18/2022
12:58:52 PM

10/4/2022
2:45:41 PM

10/26/2022
3:21:05 PM

10/24/2022
2:37:58 PM

10/10/2022
8:46:43 AM
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North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending
Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM
Tax Jurisdiction | Levy Type | Change Interest Total Change
Change

00 Tax ($76.87) $0.00 ($76.87)
07 Tax ($12.48) $0.00 ($12.48)
Refund $89.35

00 Tax ($34.61) $0.00 ($34.61)
12 Tax ($5.72) $0.00 ($5.72)
Refund $40.33

00 Tax ($84.06) $0.00 ($84.06)
07 Tax ($14.92) $0.00 ($14.92)
Refund $98.98

00 Tax ($101.30) $0.00 ($101.30)
07 Tax ($16.45) $0.00 ($16.45)
Refund $117.75

00 Tax ($65.24) $0.00 ($65.24)
23 Tax ($33.84) $0.00 ($33.84)
23 Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Refund $99.08
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Payee Name |Primary Owner

LOT 4
HOLDINGS
LLC

MCNARY,
DONALD
MARION

MCNEIL,
BEVERLEE
ANN

MEYERS,
TERESA
LYNN

MITCHELL,
CYNTHIA
ELAINE

LOT 4
HOLDINGS
LLC

MCNARY,
DONALD
MARION

MCNEIL,
BEVERLEE
ANN

MEYERS,
TERESA
LYNN

MITCHELL,
CYNTHIA
ELAINE

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Secondary Address 1
Owner
226 LAUREL
KNOLL DR
LINEBERRY, 27 CLARKS
LYNN CREEK RD
MATTHEWS
JR
6501
TURKEY RUN
w
MEYERS, 802 S 2ND
DONNIE AVE
LYNN
262 BYNUM
CHURCH RD

Address 2

Address 3
PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

MEBANE, NC
27302

SILER CITY,
NC 27344

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

Refund Type

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Bill #

0052891359

0068664528

0064726591

0031990465

0052365734

Plate Number

ZB57092

CP40086

TWOSOME

DHB8613

HEV9278

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Transactio
n#

AUTHORIZED 174171900 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill
#0052891359-2021

2021-0000-00

Status Refund Descriptior

AUTHORIZED 174234282 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0068664528-2022

2022-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174681722 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0064726591-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 260449323 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0031990465-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174234462 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0052365734-2021

2021-0000-00
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Refund
Reason
e Vehicle Sold 10/18/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/19/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/25/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/06/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/19/2022

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending

Authorization
Date

10/18/2022
3:53:11 PM

10/19/2022
7:45:00 AM

11/1/2022
11:54:01 AM

10/6/2022
3:07:01 PM

10/19/2022
9:54:36 AM
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North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending
Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM
Tax Jurisdiction | Levy Type | Change Interest Total Change
Change

00 Tax ($51.54) $0.00 ($51.54)
07 Tax ($8.37) $0.00 ($8.37)
Refund $59.91

00 Tax ($39.26) $0.00 ($39.26)
21 Tax ($25.98) $0.00 ($25.98)
Refund $65.24

00 Tax ($163.19) $0.00 ($163.19)
07 Tax ($26.50) $0.00 ($26.50)
Refund $189.69

00 Tax ($47.18) $0.00 ($47.18)
22 Tax ($38.32) $0.00 ($38.32)
22 Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Refund $85.50

00 Tax ($10.58) $0.00 ($10.58)
07 Tax ($1.72) $0.00 ($1.72)
Refund $12.30

Page 15 of 31




Payee Name |Primary Owner

NELSEN,
JOHN

EDWARD JR

OHANA,
MICHAEL

PARK,
JEFFREY

PATTISON,
LINDSAY

PHARR,
JAMES

EDGAR JR

NELSEN,
JOHN

EDWARD JR

OHANA,
MICHAEL

PARK,
JEFFREY

PATTISON,
LINDSAY

PHARR,
JAMES
EDGAR JR

PHARR, IDA

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Address 1

940 WINDY
RIDGE RD

461 BOONE
ST

79 TARWICK

AVE

102 PINE
HILL DR

485 MAY
FARM RD

Address 2

Address 3
CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27517

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27516

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27516

SILER CITY,
NC 27344

PITTSBORO,
NC 27312

Refund Type

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Bill #

0053027693

0062668699

0059766449

0053145801

0030086115

Plate Number

EMZ7862

HKC3581

JBZ7183

PKJ1036

2195ES

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Transactio
n#

AUTHORIZED 173632526 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill
#0053027693-2021

2021-0000-00

Status Refund Descriptior

AUTHORIZED 173691398 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill
#0062668699-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 173844312 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0059766449-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174681952 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill
#0053145801-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174670612 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0030086115-2021

2021-0000-00
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Refund
Reason

e Vehicle Sold 10/06/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/07/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/11/2022

e Vehicle 10/25/2022

Totalled

e Vehicle Sold 10/24/2022

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending

Authorization
Date

10/6/2022
8:33:13 AM

10/7/2022
1:04:34 PM

10/24/2022
2:37:58 PM

10/25/2022
3:28:17 PM

10/24/2022
2:10:54 PM
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North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending
Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM
Tax Jurisdiction | Levy Type | Change Interest Total Change
Change
00 Tax ($74.30) $0.00 ($74.30)
07 Tax ($12.07) $0.00 ($12.07)
Refund $86.37
00 Tax ($41.73) $0.00 ($41.73)
07 Tax ($6.78) $0.00 ($6.78)
Refund $48.51
00 Tax ($92.82) $0.00 ($92.82)
07 Tax ($15.07) $0.00 ($15.07)
Refund $107.89
00 Tax ($21.12) $0.00 ($21.12)
01 Tax ($3.81) $0.00 ($3.81)
Refund $24.93
00 Tax ($9.71) $0.00 ($9.71)
21 Tax ($6.33) $0.00 ($6.33)
Refund $16.04
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Payee Name |Primary Owner

ROBERTS,
ANSON LEE

ROY,

Secondary
Owner
ROBERTS,
ANSON LEE
ROY,

SOUMAJEET SOUMAJEET

SCHIERBEEK, SCHIERBEEK,
MICHAEL

MICHAEL
JAMES

JAMES

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Address 1

205
MOUNTAIN
LAUREL

651
BOULDER
POINT DR

1220 E
GARGUS RD

SINGLETARY, SINGLETARY, SINGLETARY, 706 ADELINE

TONYA
HARRIS

SMITH,
BRENDA
BELL

TONYA ANDREW
HARRIS LAMONT JR
SMITH,
BRENDA

BELL

CT

416 W 10TH
ST

Address 2

Address 3
CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27517

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27516

MONCURE,
NC 27559

DURHAM, NC
27713

SILER CITY,
NC 27344

Refund Type

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Bill #

0068658289

0068007511

0059274447

0059069540

0036519174

Plate Number

PH292F

PFR3607

EAB3819

JBF9228

EKZ5104

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Transactio
n#

AUTHORIZED 174171562 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0068658289-2022

2022-0000-00

Status Refund Descriptior

AUTHORIZED 174171570 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0068007511-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174669458 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0059274447-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 173632828 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill
#0059069540-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 260767044 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0036519174-2021

2021-0000-00
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Refund
Reason

e Vehicle Sold 10/18/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/18/2022

e Reg. Outof 10/24/2022
state

e Vehicle Sold 10/06/2022

e Vehicle 10/11/2022
Totalled

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending

Authorization
Date

10/24/2022
2:37:58 PM

10/24/2022
2:37:58 PM

10/24/2022
8:27:39 AM

10/6/2022
2:02:51 PM

10/11/2022
1:55:42 PM

Page 20 of 31




North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending
Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM
Tax Jurisdiction | Levy Type | Change Interest Total Change
Change

00 Tax ($276.15) $0.00 ($276.15)
07 Tax ($49.00) $0.00 ($49.00)
Refund $325.15

00 Tax ($170.51) $0.00 ($170.51)
07 Tax ($27.69) $0.00 ($27.69)
Refund $198.20

00 Tax ($6.21) $0.00 ($6.21)
05 Tax ($1.28) $0.00 ($1.28)
Refund $7.49

00 Tax ($67.67) $0.00 ($67.67)
07 Tax ($10.99) $0.00 ($10.99)
Refund $78.66

00 Tax ($29.42) $0.00 ($29.42)
22 Tax ($23.89) $0.00 ($23.89)
22 Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Refund $53.31
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Payee Name |Primary Owner

VEETY, LYNN VEETY, MARK VEETY, LYNN

ANN

DONALD

VEETY, MARK VEETY, MARK

DONALD

DONALD

VEETY, MARK VEETY, MARK

DONALD

WEAVER,
THELISA
SHAWONE

WEEDON,
MARK
TROTTER

DONALD

WEAVER,
THELISA
SHAWONE

WEEDON,
MARK
TROTTER

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Secondary
Owner

ANN

WEAVER,
JAKE
ANTONIO

WEEDON,
TERESA
SORELLA

Address 1

404
PRESQUE
ISLE LN

404
PRESQUE
ISLE LN

404
PRESQUE
ISLE LN

117
NORTHMONT
AVE

249
TOBACCO
FARM WAY

Address 2

Address 3
CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27514

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27514

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27514

SILER CITY,
NC 27344

CHAPEL HILL,
NC 27516

Refund Type

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Bill #

0053977123

0051238982

0048141573

0040315009

0047676050

Plate Number

HCP9149

75CB550

CB750K6

TPT2101

PKD6539

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Transactio
n#

AUTHORIZED 174758426 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0053977123-2021

2021-0000-00

Status Refund Descriptior

AUTHORIZED 174758434 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0051238982-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174758432 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill
#0048141573-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 262136991 Refund Generated d
to proration on Bill

#0040315009-2021

2021-0000-00

AUTHORIZED 174669440 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0047676050-2021

2021-0000-00
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Refund
Reason

e Vehicle Sold 10/26/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/26/2022

e Vehicle Sold 10/26/2022

e Vehicle 10/26/2022
Totalled

e Vehicle Sold 10/24/2022

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending

Authorization
Date

10/26/2022
3:22:10 PM

10/26/2022
3:34:24 PM

10/26/2022
3:30:15 PM

10/26/2022
9:09:30 AM

10/24/2022
8:24:34 AM
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North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending
Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM
Tax Jurisdiction | Levy Type | Change Interest Total Change
Change

00 Tax ($28.53) $0.00 ($28.53)
09 Tax ($3.54) $0.00 ($3.54)
Refund $32.07

00 Tax ($1.66) $0.00 ($1.66)
09 Tax ($0.20) $0.00 ($0.20)
Refund $1.86

00 Tax ($1.94) $0.00 ($1.94)
09 Tax ($0.24) $0.00 ($0.24)
Refund $2.18

00 Tax ($6.89) $0.00 ($6.89)
22 Tax ($5.60) $0.00 ($5.60)
22 Vehicle Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Refund $12.49

00 Tax ($53.47) $0.00 ($53.47)
07 Tax ($8.68) $0.00 ($8.68)
Refund $62.15
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Payee Name |Primary Owner

YIl, CHRIS
CHIN SU

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Secondary Address 1
Owner
Yl, CHRIS 18
CHIN SU CLOUDVIEW
CT

Address 2

Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number
PITTSBORO, Proration 0067088392  HDN5282
NC 27312

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Transactio
n#

AUTHORIZED 174758238 Refund Generated d\
to proration on Bill

#0067088392-2021

2021-0000-00

Status Refund Descriptior
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e Vehicle Sold 10/26/2022

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending

Authorization
Date

11/1/2022
11:54:01 AM
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North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Tax Jurisdiction | Levy Type | Change Interest Total Change

Change
00 Tax ($145.59) $0.00 ($145.59)
06 Tax ($27.69) $0.00 ($27.69)
Refund $173.28
Refund Total $3480.69
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North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

Tax Jurisdiction District Type Net

Change

00 COUNTY  ($2,889.59)
21 CITY ($32.31)
22 CITY ($67.81)
23 CITY ($33.84)
01 FIRE ($3.81)
04 FIRE ($3.50)
05 FIRE ($1.28)
06 FIRE ($82.28)
07 FIRE ($356.57)
09 FIRE ($3.98)
12 FIRE ($5.72)

Total ($3,480.69)
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Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

NCVTS Pending
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Report Parameters

Report Date 11/2/2022 1:33:49 PM

North Carolina Vel

NCVTS Pending
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